
From: Carol Gerundo
To: Terri Lefler
Cc: Lisa Frazier; Chandra Powell
Subject: Correspondence - Cases CP23-00020 & PD23-00008 - Palm Bay Suites & Residences
Date: Friday, March 1, 2024 3:37:07 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Terri,
 
Here is another email/correspondence for Cases CP23-00020 and PD23-00008, Palm Bay Suites & Residences that will need to be added to the Council Agenda.
 
Thank you!
Carol
 
 
 

From: Joan Junkala <Joan.Junkala@palmbayflorida.org> 
Sent: Friday, March 1, 2024 1:11 PM
To: Chandra Powell <Chandra.Powell@palmbayflorida.org>; Carol Gerundo <Carol.Gerundo@palmbayflorida.org>
Cc: Lisa Frazier <Lisa.Frazier@palmbayflorida.org>
Subject: FW: DML construction new improvement at Robert j Conlan Blvd
 
FYI
 
 

 

From: Maria Morel <morel.maria06@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, March 1, 2024 11:42 AM
To: Rob Medina <Rob.Medina@palmbayflorida.org>; Donny Felix <Donny.Felix@palmbayflorida.org>; Kenny Johnson <Kenny.Johnson@palmbayflorida.org>; Randy Foster <Randy.Foster@palmbayflorida.org>;
Suzanne Sherman <Suzanne.Sherman@palmbayflorida.org>; Joan Junkala <Joan.Junkala@palmbayflorida.org>; Juliet Misconi <Juliet.Misconi@palmbayflorida.org>; jamesg@ecipsa.com
Subject: DML construction new improvement at Robert j Conlan Blvd
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Sent from my iPhone
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Palm Joan A. Junkala-Brown
Bay Deputy Cty Managei









